
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Boys Division 3
Team Scores

1.  Forest Park                 Team Points -58-
8 101 5 William HOFFMAN 12 18:45.0 6:02

11 105 7 Hayden SMITH 10 18:59.8 6:06
17 103 12 Reuben RASNER 9 19:31.8 6:17
18 102 13 Joey MAINVILLE 12 19:38.8 6:19
28 104 21 Soren SANTI 9 20:06.5 6:28
55 106 (44) Jaden STEVENS 11 22:05.9 7:06

2.  St. Ignace                 Team Points -71-
5 359 2 Dalton CHAMPION 12 18:30.9 5:57
6 362 3 Wyatt HUHN 10 18:34.1 5:58

16 358 11 Ezra ASHER 9 19:27.2 6:15
33 360 26 Aiden GOULD 9 20:33.4 6:37
37 363 29 David MALOW 12 20:45.9 6:41
48 364 (39) Spencer VANDERHEUEL 9 21:31.6 6:55
56 361 (45) Jackson HARRIGAN 11 22:08.2 7:07

3.  Engadine                 Team Points -91-
4 77 1 Nate STIELSTRA 10 18:13.4 5:51

13 75 9 Duane KRENEK 12 19:11.7 6:10
29 73 22 Eddie FRANCKOWIAK 10 20:13.0 6:30
35 71 27 Birch BITELY 10 20:36.0 6:37
40 74 32 Oliver FRENCH 8 20:55.3 6:44
46 76 (38) Coleman LOEBACH 10 21:30.0 6:55

4.  Dollar Bay                 Team Points -101-
12 50 8 Niko REED 8 19:09.2 6:09
19 48 14 Landon HALKOLA 11 19:41.5 6:20
23 49 18 Caleb KENTALA 12 19:59.7 6:26
36 52 28 Dane TORREY 11 20:42.5 6:39
41 46 33 Will BEAUDOIN 12 20:56.9 6:44
49 51 (40) Bennett STEVENS 9 21:32.7 6:56
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5.  Stephenson                 Team Points -130-
7 372 4 Canon KUNTZE 12 18:42.1 6:01

30 374 23 Landon PIVATTO 9 20:25.8 6:34
39 375 31 Lyle REVALL 10 20:53.9 6:43
43 373 35 Luke OLSON 12 21:06.8 6:47
45 376 37 Isaac STARZYNSKI 9 21:18.0 6:51
52 377 (42) Connor SWANSON 9 21:46.4 7:00
68 371 (54) Layne DETEMPLE 12 23:03.2 7:25

6.  Rapid River                 Team Points -151-
10 306 6 Jon DENKINS 11 18:58.8 6:06
21 309 16 Jae POMA 11 19:49.7 6:22
22 310 17 Owen TRUITT 9 19:51.4 6:23
58 307 47 Jeb GREEN 11 22:16.6 7:10
85 308 65 Kamden HOLMIO 11 26:08.6 8:24

7.  Eben Jct. Superior Central                 Team Points -160-
25 63 19 Cole OZOGA 12 20:04.1 6:27
27 62 20 Cody MOORE 12 20:06.2 6:28
42 60 34 Jack KASTEN 12 21:05.1 6:47
50 61 41 Carter KORPI 12 21:38.7 6:58
57 64 46 Gavin STEBELTON 10 22:15.8 7:09
80 59 (63) Isaac GLEASON 12 24:25.5 7:51
84 58 (64) Joseph AUGUSTYN 12 25:54.2 8:20

8.  Newberry                 Team Points -177-
14 267 10 Julian SURIANO 10 19:14.3 6:11
20 264 15 Kellan BRUNO 12 19:42.2 6:20
59 266 48 Asier RAMIREZ 12 22:21.2 7:11
65 263 51 Howard BLISS 12 22:56.6 7:23
67 265 53 Colter KITZMAN 10 23:02.5 7:24

9.  Brimley                 Team Points -181-
31 8 24 Darren JOHNSON 11 20:27.4 6:35
32 9 25 Brady LEBLANC 11 20:29.6 6:35
38 10 30 Michael TREMBLAY 12 20:46.4 6:41
63 4 50 Drake CAMERON 10 22:35.8 7:16
66 7 52 Jacob GARDNER 10 22:57.5 7:23
74 5 (58) Jared CARRUTH 11 23:35.9 7:35
78 6 (62) Sean EDWARDSON 9 24:06.0 7:45
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10.  Holy Name                 Team Points -261-
44 138 36 Michael REXFORD 12 21:12.7 6:49
53 137 43 Elliot PFOTENHAUER 8 21:56.0 7:03
69 135 55 Henry BURROWS 10 23:10.6 7:27
77 136 61 Phineas BURROWS 11 23:57.2 7:42
88 139 66 Henry TROTTIER 9 29:24.2 9:27

11.  Chassell                 Team Points -281-
61 40 49 Karl ZIMMER 7 22:28.4 7:14
72 39 56 Rylan LARSON 9 23:18.8 7:30
73 37 57 Henry HOLOMBO 9 23:23.4 7:31
75 36 59 Nick AHO 12 23:46.4 7:39
76 38 60 Benett LARSON 7 23:52.3 7:41

Non-Scoring Teams

*  Carney-Nadeau                 Team Points --
79 28 (<5) Jaxson KLEIMAN 9 24:10.8 7:46
86 29 (<5) Lucian LINDER 9 26:57.7 8:40
64 30 (<5) Lane MELLEN 9 22:47.8 7:20
83 31 (<5) Shaw SALO 11 25:40.9 8:15

*  Rock Mid-Peninsula                 Team Points --
51 322 (<5) Cyler BRUNNGRAEBER 11 21:43.7 6:59
3 323 (<5) Ashdeyn GEROW 9 17:55.0 5:46

54 325 (<5) Briceson ROBERTS 9 22:04.7 7:06
15 326 (<5) Eli STIGLITZ 9 19:19.3 6:13

*  Watersmeet Township                 Team Points --
62 391 (<5) Brayden CORNELIUS 10 22:30.5 7:14
34 392 (<5) Gage HACKER 10 20:35.8 6:37
70 393 (<5) Romeo POLER 10 23:14.7 7:28
47 394 (<5) Dominick WILLIAMS 9 21:30.1 6:55

*  Cedarville                 Team Points --
24 32 (<5) William HANNA 10 20:02.4 6:27
26 33 (<5) Rush HINNEN 10 20:05.3 6:27
1 34 (<5) Ethan SNYDER 11 17:32.0 5:38

*  Ewen-Trout Creek                 Team Points --
81 93 (<5) Marcus PIRKOLA 9 24:28.5 7:52
82 94 (<5) Easton WOODRY 9 25:26.8 8:11
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*  Ishpeming                 Team Points --
2 169 (<5) Kemper GEARHART 11 17:51.7 5:44
9 170 (<5) Mateusz WOZNIAK 12 18:57.1 6:06

*  L'Anse                 Team Points --
71 201 (<5) Ryan BROGAN 11 23:15.5 7:29
60 202 (<5) Josue CALDERON 11 22:22.3 7:12

*  Republic-Michigamme                 Team Points --
87 318 (<5) Grady BLUBAUGH 9 27:06.1 8:43
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Boys Division 3
1 (<5) 34 Ethan SNYDER 11 Cedarville 5:13.1 11:02.9 16:56.6 17:32.0 5:38
2 (<5) 169 Kemper GEARHART 11 Ishpeming 5:16.0 11:16.2 17:16.2 17:51.7 5:44
3 (<5) 323 Ashdeyn GEROW 9 Rock Mid-Peninsula 5:14.2 11:16.4 17:16.8 17:55.0 5:46
4 1 77 Nate STIELSTRA 10 Engadine 5:34.4 11:35.1 17:38.8 18:13.4 5:51
5 2 359 Dalton CHAMPION 12 St. Ignace 5:41.3 11:46.9 17:59.7 18:30.9 5:57
6 3 362 Wyatt HUHN 10 St. Ignace 5:36.3 11:46.6 18:01.9 18:34.1 5:58
7 4 372 Canon KUNTZE 12 Stephenson 5:29.7 11:47.2 18:08.9 18:42.1 6:01
8 5 101 William HOFFMAN 12 Forest Park 5:45.9 11:52.7 18:09.9 18:45.0 6:02
9 (<5) 170 Mateusz WOZNIAK 12 Ishpeming 5:48.7 12:10.1 18:26.1 18:57.1 6:06

10 6 306 Jon DENKINS 11 Rapid River 6:13.3 12:11.5 18:23.8 18:58.8 6:06
11 7 105 Hayden SMITH 10 Forest Park 6:07.0 12:14.6 18:27.9 18:59.8 6:06
12 8 50 Niko REED 8 Dollar Bay 5:52.2 12:12.1 18:35.8 19:09.2 6:09
13 9 75 Duane KRENEK 12 Engadine 5:41.3 12:06.9 18:38.1 19:11.7 6:10
14 10 267 Julian SURIANO 10 Newberry 5:35.3 11:58.8 18:46.6 19:14.3 6:11
15 (<5) 326 Eli STIGLITZ 9 Rock Mid-Peninsula 5:51.1 12:28.0 18:46.5 19:19.3 6:13
16 11 358 Ezra ASHER 9 St. Ignace 5:48.6 12:24.6 18:56.7 19:27.2 6:15
17 12 103 Reuben RASNER 9 Forest Park 6:14.6 12:35.9 18:56.7 19:31.8 6:17
18 13 102 Joey MAINVILLE 12 Forest Park 6:07.9 12:25.0 19:08.3 19:38.8 6:19
19 14 48 Landon HALKOLA 11 Dollar Bay 5:47.7 12:23.5 19:03.8 19:41.5 6:20
20 15 264 Kellan BRUNO 12 Newberry 5:42.8 12:16.5 19:04.9 19:42.2 6:20
21 16 309 Jae POMA 11 Rapid River 6:07.8 12:44.1 19:15.2 19:49.7 6:22
22 17 310 Owen TRUITT 9 Rapid River 6:00.8 12:35.1 19:14.1 19:51.4 6:23
23 18 49 Caleb KENTALA 12 Dollar Bay 5:54.7 12:36.8 19:25.8 19:59.7 6:26
24 (<5) 32 William HANNA 10 Cedarville 5:47.9 12:33.1 19:29.6 20:02.4 6:27
25 19 63 Cole OZOGA 12 Eben Jct. Superior Central 5:51.2 12:36.5 19:33.1 20:04.1 6:27
26 (<5) 33 Rush HINNEN 10 Cedarville 6:01.4 12:38.7 19:27.0 20:05.3 6:27
27 20 62 Cody MOORE 12 Eben Jct. Superior Central 5:51.4 12:45.4 19:35.1 20:06.2 6:28
28 21 104 Soren SANTI 9 Forest Park 6:15.1 12:47.8 19:32.6 20:06.5 6:28
29 22 73 Eddie FRANCKOWIAK 10 Engadine 6:09.2 12:46.1 19:35.9 20:13.0 6:30
30 23 374 Landon PIVATTO 9 Stephenson 6:19.5 12:58.3 19:48.0 20:25.8 6:34
31 24 8 Darren JOHNSON 11 Brimley 5:41.0 12:39.8 19:47.0 20:27.4 6:35
32 25 9 Brady LEBLANC 11 Brimley 5:56.8 12:55.0 19:55.3 20:29.6 6:35
33 26 360 Aiden GOULD 9 St. Ignace 6:07.9 12:59.2 19:57.8 20:33.4 6:37
34 (<5) 392 Gage HACKER 10 Watersmeet Township 6:12.9 13:04.1 20:05.1 20:35.8 6:37
35 27 71 Birch BITELY 10 Engadine 6:10.4 12:59.6 20:05.3 20:36.0 6:37
36 28 52 Dane TORREY 11 Dollar Bay 6:30.3 13:25.2 20:07.5 20:42.5 6:39
37 29 363 David MALOW 12 St. Ignace 6:08.8 13:08.4 20:13.8 20:45.9 6:41
38 30 10 Michael TREMBLAY 12 Brimley 6:18.6 13:22.5 20:12.3 20:46.4 6:41
39 31 375 Lyle REVALL 10 Stephenson 6:09.8 13:17.9 20:18.1 20:53.9 6:43
40 32 74 Oliver FRENCH 8 Engadine 6:16.4 13:23.7 20:19.6 20:55.3 6:44
41 33 46 Will BEAUDOIN 12 Dollar Bay 6:21.7 13:21.8 20:21.5 20:56.9 6:44
42 34 60 Jack KASTEN 12 Eben Jct. Superior Central 6:08.5 13:11.0 20:28.8 21:05.1 6:47
43 35 373 Luke OLSON 12 Stephenson 6:09.7 13:18.4 20:32.4 21:06.8 6:47
44 36 138 Michael REXFORD 12 Holy Name 6:07.6 13:24.7 20:43.4 21:12.7 6:49
45 37 376 Isaac STARZYNSKI 9 Stephenson 6:11.9 13:23.3 20:41.5 21:18.0 6:51
46 (38) 76 Coleman LOEBACH 10 Engadine 6:15.7 13:27.3 20:53.5 21:30.0 6:55
47 (<5) 394 Dominick WILLIAMS 9 Watersmeet Township 6:47.8 13:57.9 20:54.9 21:30.1 6:55
48 (39) 364 Spencer VANDERHEUEL 9 St. Ignace 6:17.7 13:26.7 20:57.3 21:31.6 6:55
49 (40) 51 Bennett STEVENS 9 Dollar Bay 6:39.2 13:46.4 20:56.7 21:32.7 6:56
50 41 61 Carter KORPI 12 Eben Jct. Superior Central 5:53.3 13:11.5 20:56.5 21:38.7 6:58
51 (<5) 322 Cyler BRUNNGRAEBER 11 Rock Mid-Peninsula 6:13.2 13:42.1 21:04.6 21:43.7 6:59
52 (42) 377 Connor SWANSON 9 Stephenson 6:26.1 13:54.7 21:09.1 21:46.4 7:00
53 43 137 Elliot PFOTENHAUER 8 Holy Name 6:17.0 13:52.1 21:19.1 21:56.0 7:03
54 (<5) 325 Briceson ROBERTS 9 Rock Mid-Peninsula 6:08.6 13:47.8 21:31.7 22:04.7 7:06
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55 (44) 106 Jaden STEVENS 11 Forest Park 6:57.4 14:17.3 21:32.5 22:05.9 7:06
56 (45) 361 Jackson HARRIGAN 11 St. Ignace 6:30.1 14:11.5 21:35.1 22:08.2 7:07
57 46 64 Gavin STEBELTON 10 Eben Jct. Superior Central 6:20.0 14:08.5 21:40.0 22:15.8 7:09
58 47 307 Jeb GREEN 11 Rapid River 6:29.5 14:16.4 21:46.2 22:16.6 7:10
59 48 266 Asier RAMIREZ 12 Newberry 6:39.8 14:03.8 21:42.6 22:21.2 7:11
60 (<5) 202 Josue CALDERON 11 L'Anse 6:24.5 13:58.2 21:42.2 22:22.3 7:12
61 49 40 Karl ZIMMER 7 Chassell 6:56.6 14:32.6 21:44.2 22:28.4 7:14
62 (<5) 391 Brayden CORNELIUS 10 Watersmeet Township 6:43.7 14:15.3 21:53.4 22:30.5 7:14
63 50 4 Drake CAMERON 10 Brimley 6:37.1 14:15.2 21:52.5 22:35.8 7:16
64 (<5) 30 Lane MELLEN 9 Carney-Nadeau 6:12.9 14:03.8 22:03.7 22:47.8 7:20
65 51 263 Howard BLISS 12 Newberry 6:30.0 14:14.5 22:20.8 22:56.6 7:23
66 52 7 Jacob GARDNER 10 Brimley 6:39.1 14:37.7 22:23.3 22:57.5 7:23
67 53 265 Colter KITZMAN 10 Newberry 6:24.0 14:14.8 22:25.4 23:02.5 7:24
68 (54) 371 Layne DETEMPLE 12 Stephenson 6:24.9 14:39.7 22:34.8 23:03.2 7:25
69 55 135 Henry BURROWS 10 Holy Name 7:01.0 14:50.1 22:33.4 23:10.6 7:27
70 (<5) 393 Romeo POLER 10 Watersmeet Township 7:09.5 14:58.6 22:40.9 23:14.7 7:28
71 (<5) 201 Ryan BROGAN 11 L'Anse 6:33.3 14:33.7 22:32.0 23:15.5 7:29
72 56 39 Rylan LARSON 9 Chassell 7:00.6 14:38.7 22:34.3 23:18.8 7:30
73 57 37 Henry HOLOMBO 9 Chassell 7:00.0 15:04.4 22:40.1 23:23.4 7:31
74 (58) 5 Jared CARRUTH 11 Brimley 6:42.5 14:46.8 22:51.5 23:35.9 7:35
75 59 36 Nick AHO 12 Chassell 6:20.4 13:28.8 23:00.2 23:46.4 7:39
76 60 38 Benett LARSON 7 Chassell 7:02.1 14:53.0 23:06.8 23:52.3 7:41
77 61 136 Phineas BURROWS 11 Holy Name 7:08.9 15:22.1 23:18.9 23:57.2 7:42
78 (62) 6 Sean EDWARDSON 9 Brimley 6:55.2 15:08.2 23:22.7 24:06.0 7:45
79 (<5) 28 Jaxson KLEIMAN 9 Carney-Nadeau 7:22.4 15:39.8 23:31.9 24:10.8 7:46
80 (63) 59 Isaac GLEASON 12 Eben Jct. Superior Central 7:06.4 15:24.4 23:48.5 24:25.5 7:51
81 (<5) 93 Marcus PIRKOLA 9 Ewen-Trout Creek 6:58.5 15:26.2 23:58.2 24:28.5 7:52
82 (<5) 94 Easton WOODRY 9 Ewen-Trout Creek 6:38.2 15:25.4 24:45.2 25:26.8 8:11
83 (<5) 31 Shaw SALO 11 Carney-Nadeau 7:17.8 15:59.2 24:49.1 25:40.9 8:15
84 (64) 58 Joseph AUGUSTYN 12 Eben Jct. Superior Central 7:13.8 16:04.8 25:09.5 25:54.2 8:20
85 65 308 Kamden HOLMIO 11 Rapid River 7:37.8 16:27.4 25:17.9 26:08.6 8:24
86 (<5) 29 Lucian LINDER 9 Carney-Nadeau 7:43.8 16:53.3 26:07.9 26:57.7 8:40
87 (<5) 318 Grady BLUBAUGH 9 Republic-Michigamme 7:54.9 17:16.4 26:27.4 27:06.1 8:43
88 66 139 Henry TROTTIER 9 Holy Name 8:24.4 18:37.5 28:36.2 29:24.2 9:27

Number of records: 88
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